VPLog-i
VPINSTRUMENTS.COM
User manual
© 2025 Van Putten Instruments BV
MAN-VP-ALOG-UK-2500 Last Revision Date: 04-04-2025
Al l  rights  reserved. No parts  of this  document may be reproduced in any form or by any means  - graphic,
electronic, or mechanica l , including photocopying, recording, taping, or information s torage and retrieva l
systems - without the wri tten permiss ion of the publ i sher.

© 2025 Van Putten Instruments BV | MAN-VP-ALOG-UK | Revision: 2500 | Last Revision Date: 04-04-2025
11
7 Order information
VPLog-i
VPA.8000.2100 VPLog-i AC current sensor 100A-rms
VPA.8000.2200 VPLog-i AC current sensor 200A-rms
VPA.8000.2400 VPLog-i AC current sensor 400A-rms
VPA.8000.2800 VPLog-i AC current sensor 800A-rms
VPA.8000.21K5 VPLog-i AC current sensor 1500A-rms
© 2025 Van Putten Instruments BV | MAN-VP-ALOG-UK | Revision: 2500 | Last Revision Date: 04-04-2025
12
8 Energy Monitoring Applications
VPLog-i can be connected to VPVision. VPVision is the complete real time energy